& Nursing Total

Phenix City

Campus

Troy & Nursing

Bachelors

Bachelors Total

Degree Level
Associate

Associate Total

Female
Male

138

0
0
0

Non-Resident

Grand
Gender Alien Black Indian Asian  Hispanic White  Unknown  Total

Female 0 34 1 3 0 75 0 113
Male 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 11
0 37 1 101 3 216
248 11 6 13 742 17 1,175
74 0 1 2 67 5 149
17 0 1 1 20 0 39
91 0 2 3 87 5 188



Campus Degree Level
Global Campus - Online Associate
Associate Total
Bachelors
Bachelors Total
Masters
Masters Total
Global Campus - Online Total

Global Campus - In-Class Associate

Gender

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Non-Resident
Alien

o

Black

37
33
70

118
75
193
115
51
166
429

35

Indian

N

N

IN

17

Asian

~

)]

23

Hispanic
4
15
19
13

18
31

17

67

White

36
7
113

166
248
414

106
132
238

765

Unknown

10
17

21
15
36

11
19
30

83

Grand
Total

87
141
228

326
364
690
246
221
467
1,385

498Maste60 >>B
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